o NP OF

Metropolitan Planning Organization

Broward MPO Complete Streets
Advisory Committee (CSAC) Meeting
Broward MPO — 100 West Cypress Creek Road, Suite 850
Monday, May 8 2017 at 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Agenda

VI.
VII.

Housekeeping
a. Sign-In
b. Introductions
MPO Current Efforts
a. Safe Streets Summit 2017 — Centerpiece Competition
b. Let’s Go Biking! 2017 — Update
c. Groundbreaking Events
d. Complete Streets Master Plan
Equitable Healthography and Complete Streets
a. Anthony Olivieri, MURP founder of FHEED, LLC, a TOUCH Partner
Bike Safety and Awareness
a. Richard Cahlin, Bicycle Action Committee
High Visibility Enforcement Campaign: Targeting Jaywalkers
a. Sgt. Brandi DelVecchio and Sgt. Darren Karp, City of Coconut Creek Police
Department
Member Updates
Next Steps/Closing
a. 2017 Meeting Schedule

Don’t forget to visit the Complete Streets webpage, at:

http://www.browardmpo.org/index.php/major-functions/complete-streets-initiative

Move People | Create Jobs | Strengthen Communities

BrowardMPO.org

2:00 pm

2:10 pm

2:30 pm

2:50 pm

3:10 pm

3:30 pm
3:50 pm




