

Broward MPO Complete Streets

Advisory Committee (CSAC) Meeting

Broward MPO – 100 West Cypress Creek Road, Suite 850 Monday, May 8 2017 at 2:00 PM – 4:00 PM

Agenda

I.	Housekeeping	2:00 pm
	a. Sign-In	
	b. Introductions	
II.	MPO Current Efforts	2:10 pm
	a. Safe Streets Summit 2017 – Centerpiece Competition	
	b. Let's Go Biking! 2017 – Update	
	c. Groundbreaking Events	
	d. Complete Streets Master Plan	
III.	Equitable Healthography and Complete Streets	2:30 pm
	a. Anthony Olivieri, MURP founder of FHEED, LLC, a TOUCH Partner	
IV.	Bike Safety and Awareness	2:50 pm
	a. Richard Cahlin, Bicycle Action Committee	
٧.	High Visibility Enforcement Campaign: Targeting Jaywalkers	3:10 pm
	a. Sgt. Brandi DelVecchio and Sgt. Darren Karp, City of Coconut Creek Police	
	Department	
VI.	Member Updates	3:30 pm
VII.	Next Steps/Closing	3:50 pm
	a. 2017 Meeting Schedule	

Don't forget to visit the Complete Streets webpage, at:

http://www.browardmpo.org/index.php/major-functions/complete-streets-initiative